Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES MTS MOTORSMOTORS >> ELECTRIC ACTUATION 2021/10
99
4.35.01
SE
RI
ES

4.35.03
SE
RI
ES
 M
TS
 M
OT
OR
S
Series MTS Stepper motors - dimensions
Supplied with:
1 motor
4 screws
Mod. Nema Layout DS DE HE E ØDM(h7) M ØDC(js10) C TF ØAB BB Lcables X W R J (Kgcm²) Weight (g)
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-S-C 23 1 39 - - - 56.4 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 5.08 300 ± 10 - - - 0.135 0.42
MTS-23-18-120-0-0-S-CP* 23 1 61.7 - - - 56.4 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 7 2000 ± 20* 5.8 - 15 0.46 0.6
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-E-C 23 2 31.5 64.5 - 73.6 56.35 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 7 200 ± 50 5.8 - 15 0.135 0.42
MTS-23-18-060-0-F-E-C 23 3 31.5 64.5 105.5 73.6 56.3 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 7 200 ± 50 5.8 - 15 0.135 0.62
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-S-C 24 1 86,5 - - - 60 8 20.6 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.5 7 300 ± 10 - - - 0.9 1.4
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-S-CP* 24 1 94,5 - - - 60 8 24 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.52 8 2000 ± 20* 7.5 - 20 0.9 1.6
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-E-C 24 2 78 111 77.415 60 8 20.6 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.5 8 200 ± 50 7.5 7.5 15 0.9 1.4
MTS-24-18-250-0-F-E-C 24 3 78 111 152 77.415 60 8 20.6 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.5 8 200 ± 50 7.5 7.5 15 0.9 1.6
MTS-34-18-701-0-0-S-C 34 1 125.5 - - - 86 14 37 73.025 2 69.6 6.5 10 300 ± 10 - - - 2.75 3.8
MTS-34-18-701-0-0-S-CP* 34 1 127.5 - - - 86 14 37 73.025 2 69.6 6.5 10 2000 ± 20* 13 13 25 2.75 3.8
*wire without connector, a cabling kit will be supplied
-
DF
Products designed for industrial applications.